Terms and Conditions

The promoter, Triumph International AU/NZ of 30-32 North Road, Wynnum West. Information on how to enter and prizes form part of the terms and conditions of entry. Entry into the competition is deemed acceptance of these conditions of entry.

The competition commences at 6am AEDT on Sunday 8th March 2020 and ends at 9:59am AEDT on Sunday 8th March 2020 ("Promotion Period").

To enter, an entrant must fully complete the associated online form with the link provided during the Competition Period in the manner required, including by providing their full name and valid email address. All valid entries received will be placed into a random electronic prize draw.

Entry into this competition is open to all Australian residents aged eighteen (18) years and over. Employees of Triumph International AU/NZ or any of their related bodies corporate, and their immediate families, associated agencies and companies are not eligible to enter the competition.

The winner/s will be announced at 8am, 9am and 10am AEDT Sunday, 8th March 2020.

The winner/s (3) will be randomly drawn from all valid entries received on Sunday 8th March 2020 until (1)7.59am, (2)8.59 and (3)9.59am. Each winner will receive one (1) triaction sports bra valued up to \$74.95 including GST.

The winner/s will be contacted via email and announced on the Triumph AU Facebook page.

The winner/s will have until Monday 30th March to claim their prize. Triumph International AU/NZ reserves the right to announce or publish the winner/s names for advertising or publicity purposes.

Triumph International AU/NZ reserves the right to amend, vary or cancel any aspect of this competition and/or the prize and will not be liable for any failure to perform or delay in performing its obligations.

Triumph International AU/NZ and its associated body corporates, their officers, employees and agents will not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss) or for any personal injury suffered or sustained as a result of entering this competition or receiving, taking or using any prize, except for any liability which cannot be excluded by law.

The decision of Triumph International AU/NZ shall be final in all matters relating to the application of any rule or other aspect of this program.